Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
— SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 326B 1x326B 5668Mhz CL46 DDRS
Bkt SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Marka

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,04 USD

40,04 USD

76,96 USD

73,32 USD

79,04 USD



